12 km - bla rute 2017

Startnr. Fornavn

248
247
257
242
250
208
224
226
268
212
273
288
256
236
218
200
272
239
263
202
267
220
209
222
223
251
266
287
278
241
264
283
240
281
225
221
205
214
216
207
217
232
211

235

Pernille
Sus

Eva
Ester
Tina
Emma
Dorrit
Annie
Maria
Thora
Gitte
Birthe
Bente
Mette
Karla
Johanne
Kirsten
Brit

Jytte
Maria
Lisa
Christina
Helena
Britt
Christina
Anette
Henriette
Susanne
Marianne
Birgit
Mette
Jette
Linette
Matilde
Gitte
Anna
Laura
Sarah
Anna
Sacha
Mikela
Charlotte
Amalie

Lauge

Efternavn
Ravnborg

Rask

Johannesen
Nieslen

Nygaard Jensen
Tambour Mortensen
petersen
Jargensen

Birch Nielsen
Renzius Alberktsen
Kristensen

Haack Hansen
Damkjeer

Amos Nielsen
Gullach

Kehler

Nymann

Boysen

Jakobsen

Hjort Lodstrup
Brendstrup Mark
Hidalgo

Kirstine @xenhave
Larsen

Haufort
Christensen
Jacobsen

Maller

Kjeer
Hemmingsen
Preus

Rasmussen
Hedegaard Andersen
Gro Larsen

Grau

Lohmann Michelsen
Leth Nielsen

C Meno

Bertoli

Gottlieb

Ekstram Hansen
Hansen

Juul Skov

Christensen

Rute
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

12 km

Tid

1:01:45
1:06:04
1:06:17
1:06:50
1:07:15
1:08:11
1:08:54
1:08:55
1:09:14
1:09:43
1:11:17
1:12:20
1:12:28
1:13:18
1:13:27
1:13:45
1:13:54
1:13:54
1:13:57
1:14:03
1:14:16
1:14:44
1:15:07
1:15:30
1:15:30
1:15:31
1:17:23
1:18:08
1:18:16
1:19:08
1:19:09
1:19:10
1:20:11
1:20:28
1:21:23
1:22:06
1:26:33
1:27:30
1:29:13
1:33:41
1:35:50
1:35:50
1:58:38

49:35
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234
275
249
284
255
269
246
204
258
259
271
244
262
243
229
274
289
252
253
215
203
206
238
265
245
270
285
261
280
228
237
276
260
282
233
227
277
286
254
213
279
290

Jonas
Ege
Tom
Ronni
Rasmus
Peter
Michael
Carl Johan
Allan
Johnny
Lars
Jakob
Bruno
Eli

Erik
Sten
Rasmus
Carsten
Brian
Peter
Sebastian
Jeppe
Flemming
Dan
Arjan
Jan
Kasper
Karl
Palle
Kasper
Michael
Lars
Michael
Thomas
Ticho
Niels
Peter
Jeppe
Allan
Emil
Stefan
Nicklas

Christensen
Heckmann
Larsen

Olsen

M. Saaby
Kartenberg

Milo Jargensen
Mglgaard Sgrensen
Johannesen
Saaby

Kvam

Ryhl Danielsen
Petersen

Jacobi Nielsen
Mortensen
Kristensen

R. Ahlstrand
Jensen

petersen

Kepp

Lienhgft Larsen
Woetmann Pedersen
Larsen

Gerner Marcussen
Delfgaauw
Nielsen

Have

Johann Gudnason
Maller

Luffe

Amon

Nielsen
Christensen
Larsen

Lohmann Rasmussen
Michelsen

Bredo

Bork

Jensen

Thor Kjeer
Andersen

Krogh Hansen

Halvmarathon - rgd rute 2017

Startnr. Fornavn

Efternavn

12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km
12 km

Distance

52:01

56:02

56:30

57:01

58:59

59:19

59:38

1:01:33
1:02:29
1:02:42
1:03:20
1:03:24
1:04:44
1:05:03
1:07:09
1:07:15
1:07:46
1:08:06
1:08:28
1:09:28
1:09:42
1:09:42
1:09:54
1:10:19
1:11:16
1:11:41
1:13:24
1:13:50
1:13:58
1:15:48
1:17:46
1:19:26
1:20:20
1:20:29
1:22:05
1:22:07
1:22:26
1:23:25
1:24:47
1:27:21
1:31:51
1:59:00

Tid
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72
29
43
39
66
30
27

24
58
75
57
44
32
25
55
38
67
68
51
31
74
65
41
37
46
45
64
21
56
59
76
52
42
54
34
60
36
50
20
10
53
73
40
63
49
48
61

Julie
Camilla
Christina
Kate
Inger
Helle
Mette

Kibrom
Lars
Heino
Jan
Saren
Lasse Glenn
Brian
Johnny
Henrik
Michael
Lucas
Freddy
Michael
Jens
Allan
Gustav
Frank
Tommy
Frederik
Morten
Viktor Lukas
Ole
Claus
Benny
Jesper
August
Finn
Thorkel
Jan

Ivan
Per
Lasse
Sigurd
Leif
John
Jargen
Espen
Ole
Allan
Erik

Hegelund
Rehn
Bjerre

Eis
Beuchert
Rehn
Feerregaard

Shahtu

Jacobsen

S. Andersen

S. La Caille
Raunhaolt
Brandt Hansen
Elmegaard

Kaae

Skovbak
Topp-jakobsen
O'conner
Christiansen
Keis

Harrebaek
Munksgaard
Aller

Jorgensen
Clausen
Clausen

Rafn

Viberg Larsen
Torp Aundal
Raahauge Geertsen
Andersen
Vaupel
Jacobsen
Valther Rasmussen
Beyer

Elgaard

Nielsen
Simonsen
Molter Rasmussen
Overgaard
Johansen
Hansen
Rasmussen
Fossar Andersen
Steen Petersen
Andersen
Jacobsen

% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon

% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon

1:58:31
2:01:57
2:02:55
2:16:54
2:17:51
2:20:16
2:25:03

1:16:25
1:30:39
1:32:36
1:32:37
1:34:26
1:35:12
1:35:51
1:37:55
1:39:28
1:40:10
1:41:43
1:43:16
1:45:03
1:45:03
1:45:41
1:47:42
1:48:04
1:48:56
1:48:57
1:49:10
1:49:20
1:50:38
1:51:25
1:51:31
1:51:37
1:52:16
1:52:41
1:53:18
1:53:36
1:54:47
1:55:44
1:56:10
1:56:27
1:58:18
1:58:30
1:59:44
2:00:30
2:00:30
2:02:54
2:04:38
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71
70
35
62
69
28
26
23
33
22

Partick
Tommy
Christian
Carsten
Jens
Ove
Michael
Mathias
Svend
Carl

Pedersen

Pedersen

Dam

Hansen

Rasmussen
Westerlin

Porsbho

Wulff Porsbo
Helgers

Skovgaard Hejlesen

Marathon - rgd rute 2017

Startnr.
13

AN OO0 W o

Fornavn Efternavn
Mindaugas Garmus

Bouchra LundgrenEriksen

Kristian J. Kjeldsen
Karsten Bach Christensen
Pia Hansson

Klaus Udsen

Peter Berg

Michael

Graabech Hansen

% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon
% Marathon

Rute

Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon
Marathon

2:06:21
2.06:22
2:07:48
2:15:16
2:16:48
2:18:56
2:21:33
2:21:34
2:23:43
2:30:55

Tid

3:15:17
3:30:07
3:30:08
4:07:07
4:17:53
4:17:14
4:29:58
4:57:59
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